. T Wi T, Rera wvs peg, Rrar gy, Rama vwdw ¥ dal @1
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3rafir 04/2023 ¥ 03/2024
HAT-Th
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(@) ARG o< SR Bt RGN & werawy fgamea ver demrd I sififad-
. 1994 B RT 118 F FeAeF B 7 W MRS Td SU-GR TerR I R
T U e T TR(5) -1 5) TRl 2006-12669 [&AIP-07-04-2016
R el Tt el 3 e B aifted fRATere U o v it R B
iU ST & R dame i g, e wvs oo, e pog. F orafir04/2023
T 03/2024 & A BT SHpefu] w1 oo IT5T TRaT Tterm faumt gRT Funfea favar
| |
SFEUT 3afT 01-04-2023 WV 31-03-2024 T & R UaTgd AAfd pog #
Frafafaa siae, g srder! sifter 9 aftg sriva @ -
1.3 FRSRI ifiarY

PR USSR &1 91 sEafy
1. &t Fo To UM 01-04-2023 / 19-03-2024
2. - ftEaIm 20.03.2024 ¥ TIAR
2. SIEE
U, GBI Uit ST - 3afy
1, ZIBCISICEICE] 01-04-2023 ¥ 3'1-03-2024_
@) TR sfrafiaaet o1 9R

W@%mﬁmmmmm & @iy 04/2023 |
03/2024 % ORGT & S0 ud Pteor & SR urs 75 MR ol w1 IR
7 TR T & | St S=nfiesTiRal & earne St e FRaATS o [99W &4
G SIAE
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#o | TR sfFrafiaarst &1 9laa 9/ LT3l R

" o : 9w | (zEEid)
01. %-mmamﬁwﬁamaﬁﬁwa 6 (+) T27.32
AN SR AR | (-) € 83.45
02. |famMrE® Sl 8q WK e B AR B | 7 3 269.60
SARIEH |
03. | Wiwa arior fae™y @ damdl I f[aum & | 101 T7.38
AR B smRET axE P R B |
ST T HA TR |
04. | dPHER! /AdGHRI gRI AT SR 4 daf=d | 10.2 30.82
TR T T R & SloFtoTo, Sito o o,
AR TG BT Heldl 7 TR P RO IRPR Bl
e g e ar |
YTT- &
ER‘T'HT:[&ia?&I'UT:—

Teed Sy o, e s o, R ow & @ 04/2023

03/2024 & TR BT YUH G TA P& 5t T AR, N T wdiee gri

fi® 23-01-2025 ¥ 27-01-2025 & GeTad WM o & wrafeg § = mam
gaar (Y et & facga i 3 o wd o0y & forg g\l o1 < o T |
fored afkoma! &7 st SREnw! § THifay G T g |

wa  fadg ad - 3mg Tafaa wre Y TG W

1. 2023-2024 01/2024 11/2023
SRABROL:- gfA sidreror wd e ufades &1 uregn darga 9fafa & e
ST GRT ST HRaT$ T GRS T g F o wR far rn § 1 I
TARd §RT el &1 Ias Har T [pat U geysificd & equlqmed a
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Juctsy AT g o1 FRURT & sigpegor ufddes iR g9 art fadt off wura g, fevmaa ug
T SRET gleT U IRerl 78T g1 |
Gﬁ?&fUTW:- |

UG Affd $og, A @vs o, Jrer $og & 3@af 04/2023 F
03/2024 T o TGI b b &l B e T2400/- HTHTTATE | HB&UT e B! Iad
]I ! Yifbd S g F HEnT A ST B9 H o BRar og P, R
TSR I o] U1e fadmT, FReTar-09 &) Uit o 8 SRIGRT UAGRY T 3idefor
SIRITRERT R PS/Kullu/2025/11 fadid 27-01-2025 GRT 3R foan a1 e
ugeR A SR et gRT gfd far mar o 5@ iy &) 2w & i & faa
SITQAT |
fafta fRufa |

T R e GRI TG SfeRE ¥ SR YaTad I & orafy

04/2023 T 03/2024 F & 1 Ao Rufd g uer o - |
(i) T: TG~ GO FAfd Pec b Ay 04/2023 ¥ 03/2024 T W] B! ot
feufe &1 ford fdavor g TR 9 7 | e fawga faavor vow uRkfdre-1 & o

a1 T &
Financial Position of Own sources of Panchayat Samiti Kullu as on 31.03.2024
Year Name of Opening Receipt Interst Total Expenditure | Closing
Head Balance During Received | Balance
The Year _‘during
the year
2023- | Own 4488611.00 | 177400.00 | 137557.00 | 4803568.00 30000000 | 4503568.00
24 Sources
Total 448861 1.00 | 177400.00 | 137557.00 | 4803568.00 306000.00 | 4503568.00
Total as per General Cash Book as on 31.03. 2024 4503568.00
Total as per Bank Accounts as on 31.03.2024 (Detail Given Below) 4503568.00
Difference between Cash Book and Bank Accounts as on 31-03-2024 . 0.00
Detail of Bank Accounts as on 31-03-2024
SrNo Branch Account No
Name -




g

KCCB
Gandhinagar
Kullu

50073010455

{Annexure-7)

4503568.00

Total

45,03,568.00

(i) SITQT : T=IrId HAK Poet, b 3G 04/2023 I 03/2024 T M 1 =i
R &7 depfera Ao Fo UaR ¥ § | Ry fawge faawor Jow aRkfRrp-2 3 6 &
'-LﬂﬁTITTmT:%:

Financial Position of Grants of Panchayat Samiti Kullu as on 31.03.2024

Year Name of Opening Receipt Interst Total Expenditure Closing
Head Balance During The | Received Balance
' Year during
the year
2023-24 | Grants 43861782.00 3 43140413.00 | 748714.99 | 87750909.99 57254517.00 30496392.99
Total 43861782.00 | 4314941300 | 748714.99 | 8775(G909.99 57254517.00 30496392.99

Total as per General Cash Book as on 31.03. 2024 3049639299
Total as per Bank Accounts as on 31.03.2024 (Detai! Given Below) 30166717.99
Difference between Cash Book and Bank Accounts as on 31-03-2024 329675.00
Bank Reconciliation:-

Total as per Cash Book as on 31.03. 2024 30496392.99
Add: Interest received on dated 30.03.2024 but not entered in cashbook upto 31.03.2024 (A/c No-567) 48632.00
Add: Interest received on dated 30.03.2024 but not entered in cashbook upto 31.03.2024 (A/c No-775) 30866.00
Add: Interest received on dated 31.03.2024 bu;[ not entered in cashbook upto 31.03.2024 (A/c No-0913) 40698.00
Add: Interest received on dated 06.03.2024 but not entered in cashbook upto 31.03.2024 (A/c No-8502) 2410.00
Add: Interest received on dated 29.02.2024 but not entered in cashbook upto 31.03.2024 (A/c No-8431) 251.00
Less: Interest received on 01.04.24 bﬁt enter in cash book as on 31.03.2024 -4250.00
Total as per cash book after reconciliation 30614999.99
Total as per Bank Accounts as on 31.03.2024 (Annexure-7) 30166717.99
Difference between Cash Book and Bank Accounts as on 31-03-2024 448282.00
Detail of Bank Accounts as on 31-03-2024

Sr No Branch Account No Head

| Name _

1 ICICI Kullu 073601000567 Panchayat Ghar/P. Samiti Works 5575683.00
2 ICICI Kullu 073601000775 Panchayat Ghar/P. Samiti Works 4157682.00

T T TR T

TRARIFTTIRF <o T

T
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3 C | KCCB 50055498431 5 th State Finance Commission (ZP)
| Bhuntar 33871.00
4 PNB 4448000100045802- 5 th State Finanée Commission (ZP)
Sultanpur 360510.99
5 | BOB, 34500100000915 5 th State Finance Commission (ZP)
KULLY : ) 5817608.00
6 KCCB 200589021607 Salary/Honorarium Head 3535957.00
_ Gandhinagar )
7 HDFC 50100447616893 RGSA
Kully | 569728.00
8 HDFC ‘ 50100344174698 15th FC
Kully 10115678.00
Total 3,01,66,717.99

5 159 faxma #t §o gurue fdaeoh dur 7 $33 R AGS T8l 9 5 T
¥ 3Ry & TR 2448282.00 BT 3R UATSIET |
59 N 1 T 153 Faarad & wafid 8% &1 URsuuT Sifes Siberr uiddeT A
| 5 B PR e T g |
6  3-UN WRIS amﬂmﬁmaﬁ%a{alﬁu’tﬁ%znzmm
YFTHE AR T ¥ 83.45 TR BT HUNHSD 3a g |
T I {0 HRA TRBR & dedle= 7 99.2010-11 H UFrd B=H
Tetde (@A AU TRe &Y T3t <t | 59 Oen & siaid faftrs awiiew § forms
e, T R Y N TR SR 1 UETA GRT 1 TS oS/ @S /AT

P

\%\\_// / ot e gRT S- wwmaﬁamswwﬁamaﬁﬁ 3170 'Y B
Uil i oo @) S @ § W Yara g gR1 S-um @R § JYikd stids!
DI b @Il P Gy e et fvar a1 o qur 7 g gwand Suild 3t Tl Ads
Ifea & Ty SRAE T SNl B gor ol w1 o 5 B S ORE BT ADS
T H ool sfimel A g T P o e | A gRT § R O & Sue
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Abs G561 & HiFe! 1 BT g5 R A s sedl A BT W= U™l T
e AT ERT 3fahef0T bl Sueistl BRaTs Tt SRR AP S 96l & AV T -
RIS § GeTRA Ab S §51 & SFaRe T T 2732557.00 BT ¢AED d (<) T 8345995.00
P HBUTHAD SR g1 77 | SriepT faRo Py yepR 98

Sr. No | Name Of | Closing Balance as | Closing Balance as | Difference

Fund on 31.03.2024 as per | on 31.03.2024 as per
Manual Cash book E- Gram Swaraj
- Portal
1 Own 4503568.00 1775261.00 2728307.b0
Source
2 5" State 13806159.99 22152154.99 -8345995.00
3 RGSA 573978.00 569728.00 4250.00

T TR H IR Sidrefur i S 08 EHiw 27.01.2025 F HRISH
FRT ST qedt 7 e st YUY B el T AT IR SHBEruT THIRY O 1S TGTR
Ui o1 gl | 3(d: $-UTH axTol § GUTRd AP S F61 & il B HUfAT UR B
& JURIT ST H SB&01 DI SaTTd DRI ST | Ry b 3-um Tarrer & Genia
IS TR Y ol T R R ) o ¥ |
| T HTdf 3 W SrET 3 AR T 269.60 TG BT AR -
 dara S gRT SRTaTT € wrafRiq Suds FRATR TS G S SR R
31-03-2024 T ST & I ST AR H & 326960435.99 BT T Ribg o181
& SFIER) SWIRT o Y Ot | varga Iffa g1 fafte fasrarers st 3 ura
SFIET BT T SR SIS A 1 R erafl & SR o5 o 5 o7 | Siaifds
Uard iifd gRT SieM R B fRfgd ey ¥ SR o T B & BRU 4 B
SRIY B & ATY-Y YRBR] A1) § vl H1 g4 arer oy 3 dfa g
US1 § | T8 Sifafidar Wi dargd 9fifd & e=ial @ wfaRRdl & s
frdfta yerm @) P BT 3 | |




Sr.No | Name Of Fund Unutilized Amount as on
31.03.2024

I 15th FC 10563960.00

2 5 Statc FC PS 0653867.00

3 5t State FC ZP 6168630.99

4 RGSA 573978.00

Total 26960435.99

39 R & IURT/AY - I AR S{eha0T ST HeA1-09 faAid 27-
© 01-2025 % UG H SEGRT SR gRT adl 6 sidel ot g IuRrd Wy faar
fob, wfder & fowraTeTs SR gq U Srar! &t AR P G HR SATHT Spaor o
TR ol STTUAT | 31T Sga IR D fafed srafy & SR o 9 B & HRUI Wy
B §U SIS P Y og TaH BT 4 srafy a7t 1 Wipfa U 3 Jad
IR Y o e YR T ST O8 3 U § S B S(ad dRar
B of | | |
- @ wia ff & aud @ § Qu o= anfren v et wrafi P A s A Ha
R T B AT o st < i €T - |

farre vew dame I (39, Soie, o, g H, e 9 o ) e 2002 &
10 26 & SR T feHTae We=T fa famT & U= TR Fin-IF(A)1-68/83-11 fatid
29.04.2020 ¥ SR TARIG IRy @ fer uRkg # Iuasy sfaRaw R @1
vETRTd IR GRT URGTd UTRA 63 60% PTG 8P + EHR] Scb ,26% AT D
I T 14 % o0 AT st & 9 # 59 wpr PR R s ofifé @
b 31 U= 3ifEreban g sl & w0 ¥ 3ifsfa Bt of b | 3ipe0T & IRHA b s
o2 o S @rat F geard 8 ur B e 9 % U R 01.04.2023
P W Wi T T 2 44,88,611.00 TUT iGid 31 032024 1 3 45,03,568.00 i
St Ui @ Wia A & a9d @ § g s O aid Iad i H1 e foxdiag
Ue b e 1 T B} Taf sy o o omar dt sifoi s & w0 # afafd
P ST b U A Sl S g Webel! oY | v WAt gRT iRy AR BF AR T

‘ 7



HH TRBR & FEMRIT B SITgaT B q=ifar & o 9y g1 rfafvaa omg &t uift
AN ARG e US W |
T AR SBE0T AT G-AT-07 GAIF  27-01-2025 & TR & HHBR

SRR gRT 92 U9 3! &1 Iy SuRrd Wy &1 {6, @ Wi FfY & s9d @
o Ry srferer i o1 Srafd R s gl fovar war g ofR widsy § 2 enfdey 1ift
! arafe o & Al favar s 1 e armef fear simar § 16w A & gea
T o AN =i i R w7 wrafdy fRaw o s fan s g fear o R
for damaa witfa & el & U § sifdRed U 61 9 39 96y O 3 T H1RaE Bt
ST R A B ST BRI S A o | |
tarra i @ g @) IR W emee T e an -

ferm=a U daradt I (faw, Soie, o, W d, BRI T ) Fowae
2002 & 1w 33 ¥ yraem™ § s, damaa afifa &1 afa/sfiert e fe, aaa
o WET & A 9 e ayt Rt wu § Rl o 3 wiiia aff & gl
T STHT HREAT TR |

TR AT P gRT U HRAT T LT YR dargd |t
P P MU 2 GHM § | SiPe0r F ERFE IR P W I U o B ugara
# urar a6 IR ERT gEFI Y s S U gl I o W@ g auT T aR gR
0! b W arrdfed B3 T HafRa el &1 sidberor # wegd fobar 1 |
RSy 98 wdtd giaT & for tarad affa grr @l udt g &l R we
3irdfed =Tet foar o7 forg HRur affa &1 gpMl & (68 & U 3 urd g arelt
YA dRIT ST US @IS |

SO gy W ST Sibaun ST W8HT 13 3 27.01.2025 & TR
APHrERT ER) gRT awl 9 sl &1 g I Yfa fhar fos 08 goom iy
Te O [ 78 &Y i 7 1 sidar safy & R gl b §Td B o T8t & forg
HRUT B W T8 & A Ot Wiaw & g 81 530 (SHG) P 3rmdfed & sme |
IR YaASeHE T8l 7 | 3id: Wl Ul g1 P17 2 v W eneied a3 8q
SUfE oraTs B ST G B ST d1fes gebr foberan @t =emiereiisr aqe e




| e St R @) Rt S0 @ Gee ST ST 9% 9 $d SEUIEHT d Sibel B
ST HRARI O | | -
e arftor e T varad 7= R & sl 3 sagesT o € 7.38
.. W ¥ Pefor et ox it @ ww AR |
wferg gritor fawra o Carrt TSt fauAT & 9 WBIT file No -RDD-XEN-
£ j2018 —e-tendering f&AI® a8 2018% SFIUR ¥ 5.00 TR a1 399 T &
HTH & o HR d A0 BT BT &g E-Tendering &1 UishdT BT SO Sifard
T | 3{dpeftl &b GRM AT il A YR siftieral &1 usdia § Urn T & dargd
el gRT Y fAaROTgER ¢usT Smifid @b ¥ 7,38,000/- @1 iU T
TGP & FITeaH A HRATIT T YT T SURIGd HTSAR T 7,38,000/- B 6,
W@Wﬂ@? 5.00 TR ¥ 3ifef yT, & nior &t & we %Tj E-Tendring
F R TR PP dare IfRfd gRT 3oe TR | 3{ThaE 2Uek & GRI 8l B
{TETA TR 91 T U Siifds STFas &Y, E-Tendring  BIER [H-TR S (GBS
FTl B oryfRra 28 qun cuferTa @l &) e 3 URRIRE ST R |

7 Sr. No | Work Name Contractor Name Final Bill Amount
1 C/o roof panchayat samite hall | Sh. Neerat Ram - 738500.00
Sarwari

g T H STRT SiSpaur SRR e 06 faHid 27.01.2025 & U |
HHBR HABR GRT Tl T sfidsl BI YfY Iwd giad foar i, g9 aR # g\
P TFBR] 7 §H HRUT AT BT o080 FR oy 1 o1 ug Hiawr & 39w &1 &
@I STY @ Ffe &1 -TET Sre<an SIe TR GAweTe Tal & | ofd - IRt & s

B fF ulaw 5 ARg sryaT IR Sl g 9 Gl prf B § SR D Arww g
faru o gffda feu o o fmtor wmf @1 gof ureRiar 3w foar s g
TSR SUTET | SHHE0T S SaTTd AR ST T SWRITd Fadl & favs
PRAM T BT B BRATR Wil G&Y HIBRT I Ured Hep, FaiHed Harr =g |



10.2 Wmmmﬁﬁmwmwﬁ?ﬁ%mmsz
WRE & ¢lod1oTo, Silo Yo o T A T Bl detdl 7 B I -

T SR Hee & et I AT SidatT $ BRI urn i terd

'?Ymm&%m&ﬁﬁ%awﬁuﬁawwﬁfuﬁﬁnhwaﬁﬁw
'../?&'?r%164953900 H1 M BT YA Tobar T IWWWWWW

aﬁﬁmﬂﬁaw F ‘lfl?l'l:fﬁ?ﬁ I ﬂ%ﬂmmﬁm ( TDS, GST,Labour cess)
7 5 T o uROTREET $3aR oY sifiRad ard U T U T | g
TER Bt HARKY 7 Faet geiid sRFEE ¥ Taurl $ smRe & oy s
HERGE Y TRBR Iord # M < 82477.00 1 faxdia g gE 8 |

Sr.
No

Work Name

Contractor

Name

Final Bill

Amount

TDS@2%

GST@ 2%

Labour
Cess @1 %

C/o roof
panchayat samite

hall Sarwari

Sh.  Neerat

Ram

738500.00

14770.00

14770.00

7385.00

R/o  Toilet in
panchayat

bhawan Sarwari

Sh. Ranveer

Thakur

62500.00

1250.00

1250.00

625.00

Applying White
wash in guest
houise

ZP

Building

Sh.  Satish

“Thakur

367939.00

7359.00

7359.00

3679.00

R/o outer Gate of
ground floor at

Zila Parishad -

Sh. Neerat

Ram

130600.00

2612.00

2612.00

1306.00

Providing

Panneling  and
repair work in
toilet near zila

parishad

Sh. Ranveer
Thakur

350000.00

7000.00

7000.00

3500.00

Total

1649539.00

32991.00

32991.00

16495.00

Grand Total (TDS + GST + Labour Cess)

82477.00

10
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9 grE H SR sidpaiur iR W 05 &Hiw 27.01.2025 & UGwR H
FHAGRT SR gRI T T fiws! BT I SR Gid o o, g9 AR &1 s
Heq a1 S g Uidw O 59 UeR & 3 Bl A8 S8 | | SR HdlveHS

TR 1 3 iRt e S § f e & FrargaR sctd S giEd o sm
QU IURe HeKdt el b T A B YL B P IWid G T 7 o

- fobar s giia T S GeTTAR SUTEHT A 3ichefur B Sfarld AT §iTy |
% JfaRed |d W (TDS) Herdl (3P d 9¥g d 4 ) 4 IR &
| peRaey e i e Riwe wRe § @1 qEe @ § A s ud
Hfgaror st @1 fAfs Seaa g |
11 HrdadtIorex § sufid gewal @ iftre wewi & |- mmﬁauﬁﬁraﬂﬁ
%mwﬁr%zssomm/arﬁuﬁamawﬁaﬁ

Wﬂﬁ%ﬁ%qw%w%awwwﬁzﬂmﬁm e

06.10.2023 & GUT T SURYT TGwa! DI WIF-UI Sl 1 AT o) Safld o &1
Usaia & urn T & i # 50 st % W@ uH 8q 160 Wi afed B & d
%8000.00 T YA {HaT 14T o1 Sfafd aIgeR & RS TEW Bi T G § Fuid
T T TRIRIR % SrER T & e 32 Taw gRy € SURR ot @ Tl o |
g TRUARaEY SHad I-a! Uowl H1 HIoH far ST sifém o1 forat sriarat
e B Uy o A | 39 TR tarad i gRT g RaRurgar A 22880
1 31f¥re YT farar T SifE srfed 9 sifafia wdta ST e |

Vr. No./ Bill No / | Name of Material/ | No of . ; No of Differe | Rate Excess
Date date Firm Date of Perso | Person nce Amount
Meeting | n as Present in paid
per meeting as
bill per
proceeding
register :
98/ 825/06.1 | Het Ram Lunch& | 50 32 - 18 160 2880.00
281123 |0.23 Thakur Tea,Sanc
Canteen ks/ .
BDO 06.10.23
Office

11




12.1

U WS H SR 3fcbeion Siferer e 12 faHiw 27.01.2025 F vgeR o
FRIGRT HABRT gRT a2 9 3fiha! B YfY IR g fbar i, Saeb 7 srqar=a
50 SaTRRT 3 o Y e oo & Gd 1T o Rl s SR g et
IR EEIER T R T &) ST Ao 50 IR @ € R T B | SR ST
T & P ATRR & WIS BT ereed FHaw g F IuRRf oo 3t a1t wewdt
B fobam ST SUfar o7 | 31 - IURIeKRT ¥ WA Ht W AR 22880/-BT TR
3ferd Tid A S & IuRid dard gitfa AR & s fear s gRfaa o s
TGIFIR HJUTAT I SIeh&(0T & 3T HGIT o | _
Uty wrafa AR # daraa gRT a9-srra arafad) S gt 7 S -

Gt IS HATE, HRd SR & Ty 8 a9 2010-11 § dumad fwe
Mol R $t TS o0 | 39 9T & siavia faftrs uferssg € R darad @
e HRaR oR o5, darad g1 1 918, Jatshi, M & @i, Y T4 dard @
Gt 71- ST TR B (Sh dRATdeh Tt R) F5TS! Xl SAfHard g |

Uard I, e Wus oo, ([Bovo) & ifiaal @t T Sifg % ERM
T T @ dErad afifa Rt gt sy MER®T (National Asset Directory) T
UarEa gR1 Sifoia Wit =e/eme grafal B ool gt far T | 5 % R g
T i Tt Ty PR § Rirf T % w0 E Baa 20 vRaT & of 3
g 2 o SR, BeileR, Tod, S o) Rt ot qur 3o off gl Seee s oy
G B ARG qUT e TR <01 781 ¥ 1 5% SfeTTaT 37 qeaferar S fier, B,
AUCH, e, LED SIS BT SaI6T 61 -Ta] (a1 7T T | 30 YR U=rad Iifd gry
fb2 TIC e Bl § A U i prl 1 3HH gt 6! o TR ot wiafds v v
R [T U TS S I 308 S SUfET of | v=amad Iivfa  orar ullen & fafy

AP 2024/03 g F BT FI U7 fhar U1 g vEEE g7 ifofd Tt yeR @

eT/3FeIe THTRrdT ol T Frafy FERT (National Asset Directory) H &t 781 faba
ur| |

9 R H SRY 3icheu SHIUATEHT G@AT-02 f&Ai® 24.01.2025 F gk
PRGN BRI gRT Gfoa fan &, varaa affa &) g4 =o-sre gfaal &1
SIS AP Tt FIERIeT Twiih= H R fean S au 39 TR 31 3 F) T8
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SIEIAT ST | 3 ArHd § RTHgR Sféd B 3md # @ ol 9 & g
SRR T 3 fGUTT DY 3T HRarT STl |
12.2 He@qul Iforeel/sifirel 1 srgRarr Framrgar 7 &3 a1

fRoto Uamaet I (f3, svie, 9, WWH%WZO@%
o 29 A 31 7 9@ e darad) I wm fRom % e 34 & sarfa demd
g faftr SRmeRYifieRgt BT SRR T ST SfFTart uT | Sidpaiur % SR ur
T 3, demad Wit gRT A IR/ s 1ieRal BT Ra-aa A1 <l SgUi AT 31l
PrefiRe o o Framan s =t Rar v o, S oifafiid T saRiore 2 |

o | Tere/3ifireg wH Ja| deftld frgw|  fewoht

1. | §oIC UTap e 11 37 31yui

2. | Sreurg e T orex 09 30 ' TR ol
3. | e o TmmeT faawoft 15(1) e el
4. | 3G IR | 21 61(1) e el
5. | Ffipd OR 08 29(4) Heried gt
6. |Famed PRz 00 |- 103 TeTRd el
7. | Al it USard @ Ul 3HTdha] 31 95(1) e &l
8. | S&l Wl (Ledger) ‘ 07 129 (19 4) TeRd Tt
9. | 3igemr Uiide/mfdacl IoRex | 30 | 89 Herfeg T8t

Y TR D& AT GBAT-10 &l 27.01.2025 & UGwR H FiAfd
FHRIGRT AR GRT HeT T P, yfasy § g e 1 7@-3@ma RaHrganr
fobar ST | S i T FRomgaR SRifé SRR S § A od S ¥

A e Y ST T ST | | |
13. %W(Physical Verification)qﬂﬂa’lﬁaﬁl

ferrd e derae I (faw, avie, TRg, Auiamnadd, HUME @ W) Fad
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Financial Position of Own sources of Panchayat Samiti Kullu as on 31.03.2024
Year Name of Head Opening Receipt During | Interst Total Expenditure Closing Balance
. - Balance The Year Received
during the year
) | 2023-24{Own Sources . 4488611.00) - - 177400.00 :137557.00 - 4803568:00 300000.00 pmcwmmm oﬁa
i Total 4488611.00] .~ 177400.00 137557.00] .- 480356800} 300000.00 4503568,00

- [Total as per General Cash Book as on 31.03. 2024 . »mowmmm..o,@ .
Total as per Bank Accounts as on 31.03.2024 (Detail Given Below) 4503568.00{"
.- {Difference between Cash Book and Bank Accounts as on 3 1-03-2024 - 0.00
" |Detail of Bank Accounts as on muucmbeuh »
j . ’|SrNo__ |Branch Name T Account No
lae KCCB 50073010455 _ I
. Gandhinagar Kullu | 4503 mmw_mo \w\
Total )

45,03,568.00.

g )

[






.. > [Totalas per Bank Accounts as on 31.03.2024 (Detail Given Below) E
Difference between Cash Book and Bank Accounts as on 31-03-2024 -

Liigrsy L3S
g\@g v LQ.\,_.V

Financial Position of 5th State(ZP) of Panchayat Samiti Kullu as on 31.03.2024

Year

Name of Head

Receipt During |Interst Total Expenditure

The Year Received
. during the year

Opening
Balance

Closing Balance

! 1

r

202324

Sth State(ZP)

6676158.00 1301600.00 170411.99 8148 _%m@w

1979539.00

6168630951

|Total

.. 6676158.00

°170411.99] - - 8148169.99

1979539.00

6168630,99(

1301600.00

Total as per Cash Book as on 31.03. 2024

T 6168630.99]

. 6211989.99].

-43359.00}

| Bank Reconciliation:-

Ll

Total as per Cash Book as-on 31.03. Momm_.r ,

6168630,

“|Add: Interest received on:dated 31.03 .‘moﬁ.mﬁa%@ami in cashbook upto 31.03.2024 (Al No-0915) o

. " [Add: Interest received on dafed 06.03:2024 but not entered in cashbook upto 31.03.2024 (A/c No-8502) -

Add: Interost received on dated 29.02.2024 but not éntered in cashbook upto 31 03.2024 (A/c No-8431)
Total as per cash book after reconcilintion . Lo e .

T - 6211989.

od|

Total as per Bank Accounts as.on 31.03.2024

6211989.99|

2 : Detail of Bank Accoimts as on 31-03-2024

1S No Branch Name |

'|KCCB Bhuntar .
il Rl

0.00

.~ Aeccount No

Sr No

50055498431

T 4448000100045802.

Bank of ]

4500100000915

5817608.00

- |Batoda ; Kullu

Total

-

~62,11,989.99
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: Financial Position of RGSA of Panchayat Samiti Kullu as on31.03.2024
Year Name of Head (Opening Receipt During |Interst Total Expenditure Closing Balance
Balance | The Year Received
during the year
_ 2023-24 |[RGSA - 495765.00 120530.00 18938.00] . - = 635233400 61255.00f - . 573978.084
! B .t | Total b 495765.00] 0 120530.00 - 18938.00 . 635233,00 . 61255.00 573978.00|
: — - -
|Bank Reconciliation:- :
Total as per General Cash Book as on 31.03. 2024 573978.00"
Total.as per Bank Accounts as on 31.03.2024 (Detail Given Below) - 569728.00]
- Difference between Cash Book and Bank Accounts as on 31-03-2024 - 4250.00
i Less: Initerest received on 01.04.24 but enter in cash book as on 31. o@momh - 4250.00
: Detail of Bank Accounts as on 31-03-2024 0:00
SrNo |Branch Name ., Account No ;
1 - HDFC Kullu . 50100447616893 : _ 569728.08 Lo :
Total _ R 5,69,728.00 e ]
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Financial Position of mz. State (PS)/P /G of wsun_:aﬁa Samiti Kullu as on 31.03.2024

Year ZmEo of Head |Opening Receipt During [Interst -~ |Total - - Expenditure | Closing Balance
Balance The Year Received :
during the year
2023-24 |5th State (PS)YP | - . 9635599.00 0.00] - 238268.00|. - wwﬁ,wmmq.oo 220000.00) cmmuwaﬂ.@ot
1Total . .. | 9635599.00} 0.00] 238268.00] - . . 9873867.00 22000000 - - 9653867:00

T 0653867.00]
19733365.00

_4 .Hoﬂm_.mm per Qo:ﬂ.m_ Cash Book as on 31.03. 2024 v

; Total mm. per: w.&_w >oooE§m as on 31.03. womh eﬁm__ 949 w&oﬁ&

, _wmn_m Woooue_mmnou. T P S

- | Total as-per. Cash Book as on. mH om Now# B R R
o E Add: Interest reccived on dated 30.03.2024 but not oﬁo_.oa in ommgoow :Eo 31.03:2024 @:.o Zo-mmd
AL .=+ |Add: Interest received on dated 30.03.2024 but not entered in ommEuoow %8 m_ 03 mow& Qﬁo Zo-qqmu

o ) |Total as per cash book after reconciliation

. [Total as per Bank Accounts as on 31.03.2024

" 48632.00
S 30866.00
| 9733365.00
T 9733365.00)

. {Detail of Bank Accounts as ¢ on uu-eubcmh; o .00)
SrNo |Branch Name {7 Account No
N ICICI Kullu . 073601000567 - 5575683.08
oo i icicrxee | 073601000775 4157682.00
! i
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Financial Position of Honorarium PRILs /Salary 5th State Finance of wmun_aaﬁm Samiti wn:__: as on 31.03.2024

i

Year Name of Head |Opening Receipt Interst Total annu.m:_:.m Closing Balance
Balance During The Received
Year during the year

2023-24 [Honorarium 9236327.00[ 39509261.00 132797.00 48878385.00]  45342428.00 .mmumomwb@
PRI,s /Salary ;
5th State

. Finance .
Howw_ Bmmwnq.ec uemcena 00| - . 132797.00] - 48878385.00| nmunuhumbc ¢ .3535957.00

o ,_.go#& as’ um_. Qo:ﬂ& Cash wOow as-or31.03" wowh

| Total.as per Bank Accounts as on 31.03.2024 (Détail QEm: wo_os&

. | Pifference between Cash Book and Bank Accounts as on 31-03- womp

Detail of Bank Accounts as on 31-03-2024

SrNo |Branch Name Account No : L

1. KCCB 20099021607 m ; .. 3535957.00
Gandhinagar , : NS
Kullu .

Total

7 35,35,957.00

T
T
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Financial Position of 15 th FC of Panchayat Samiti Kullu as on 31.03.2024
Year Name of Head |Opening Receipt During {Interst Total Expenditure | Closing Balance
Balance The Year Received .
-|during the year
2023-24 |15 th FC 17817933.00 2209022.00 188300.00 . 20215255.00 9651295.00 10563960:00]
Total o7 17817933.00 - -2209022.00 - 188300.00 20215255.00 9651295.00| . 10563960:00
Total as per General Cash Book as on 31.03.2024 " o . © 10563960.00f
Total as per Bank Accounts as on 31.03.2024 (Detail Given Below) - _ 10115678.00).
Difference between Cash Book and Bank Accounts as on 31-03-2024 _. L : ﬁwpmn&w :
Detail of Bank Accounts as on 31-03-2024 " R kd -
SrNe |Branch Name : Account No L B - . . e \\\w R o g
1 HDFC Kullu H 50100344174698 : o 10115678.00, -
L Total _ o 1,01,15,678.00 :

=
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¥

:‘“ vy (9% ity
o [l ey v Tl a1 d& w1 =M Afr 310324 |
1 5th SFC-(ZP) 3450010000915 Bank of Baroda 5817608.00 ef
4448000100045802 | Punjab National 360510.99 ¥
Bank o
50055498431 KCC Bank Kullu 33871001 |
2 RGSA 50100447616893 HDFC Kullu 569728.00 7
3 Nidhi 50073010455 KCC Bank Kullu —  4503568.005"
4 Panchayat Gher /P Sam1t1 073601000775 ICICI Bank Kullu 4157682.00 f’"
Works 073601000567 ICICI Bank Kullu 5575683.00 |
5 Salary /Hon Head 20099021607 KCC Ghandi naga 3535957.097
6 15th Fc 50100244174698 HDFC Kullu 10115678.00 4
| Total 34670285.99
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